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
phone and private bath In each apart-
ment. Tabor 546.

DICKSON APARTMENTS,
448 11TH ST.

Modern, clean and light 2 -- room apt.
Marwhall 72 ,or Marshall 56.

NICELY furnished, modern apt.;
private bath ; walking distance. Alamo
Ants.. Main 2'S6.

furnished apt., steam heat, bath
and phone; 1 block from 2 carlines. 843
Nelson st., near 27th and Sandy blvd.

HAN THORN APARTMENTS.
Nicely fur. modern apt-- , 2 beds,

private balcony. 251 12th at.
CHETOPA APTS. Three-roo- m apartment

in A- -l condition; .iut painted and tint- -
ed; best location in ciry. uroaflway 4986

ALICE COURT APTS.. East Sth and Burn- -
side, modern. 2 and - rooms. 2 bed
fireplace, walking dlatanqe. East 3566.

THE CHELTENHAM 2 and apart-
ments, all outside rooms; nicely fur- -
nip h edllttjTana

tf- - Klihi, A I K Y APAii'i" AiaiN T
FULLY MODERN, 342.50. 166 N. 22D
ST. MAK.

THE JEFFEKHGNIAN. 16th and Jeffer-
son, 2 and suites; very reason-
able.

WESTONIA APTS. 666 GLTSAN
furnished apt. with dressing room, very
modern, reaaonaoie.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Washington, 8 andfurnished apartments.
ARCADIA APARTMENTS.

One and one furnished
apartment. uo Everett St.

TH E PENROSE, Grand ave. at Belmnnt
Large, front newly finished in
old ivory; aiso apartment;

3
PORTXOMAH 3 and 4 rooms; hardwood

floors, sleeping porches, walking dis- -
tance; wen rurnisnea; aauits. 200 E. 13th.

MODERN apartment in srood resi
dential district; nicely rurnihed; plenty
Oi HSni auu air. jvoi.

R AND furnished and unfurnished
strictly modern, elevator, reasonable, 228
N. 2utn. can rsrcmuw&y 1.

LARGE, comtortaoie apartment,
floor. everything fu ibhi

$37.50. 681 Hoyt. 21st st. Marshall 58J"!
NICELY furnisnea aDartment.

walking distance; free telephone, lights.
water. ruwy.
LARGE, clean rooms, block from E. A.car, water, lights, phone furnished. Ta-
bor 451.

$6 TO $10 A WEEK for apart,
mcnts, with or without private bath.
Warronton Apts.. 402 Third st. '

WILL sublet my completely furnished apt,
for l or 2 months, 4 rooms and sleeping
porch; sp lendld location. East 5968.

Di E L APTS., 790 East Ankeny Modern,
com. fur. apt. on first floor:

, clean, light, airy. East 1S08.
apt-- with alcove, heat, phone,

private bath. Woodiawn 4971. fc56 E.
6th st. N.

NUNCEY APTS.
390 Clay. Main 40T0. Cory

aptg.. I basement.
JS'EATLY furnished apt., private

bath, adults, $30. Albina ave. to Lom-bar- d
St.. on Kenton carilne. Wdln. 2642.

TOURNEY BLDG., 2d and Taylor I andapts.. newly renovated. $22.50 up.
furnished apartment, private bath,

ground floor, yard. 105 E. llth.
CARLOIS apartments. 14 th and Market;

modern apartment, reasonable.
THE COLLEGE Newly furnished 4

rms.. walk, distance. Mar. 5555. 432 3d.
BUBNA VISTA i34 Harrison. FirsUcTasi

ana apia. jiam i u .)

SEW YORK apartments, furnished, cor
7th and Belmont. East 23S

UNION AVE., and Killingsworth; fur apt.
$21.50; ail complete; concrete buildings.

GARFIELD 3 rooms, sleeping porch; rea-
so n able. 361 Failing, blk. w. U n i on.

JULIANA APTS.. 45 Trinity place, 2 andm furnished apts. Marshall 9 S3
fiAN MARCO., EJ. STH AND COUCH

MOD. APTS. E. 2312.
Y STORAGE FREE.

Mo ving for less. Phone Bdwy. 2445.
front apt., 1 room and kltchen-ette- .

328 Mill St., near Broadway.
KING HILL aptA. 171 King St.: nice 4- -

room furnieneq apt. r'none Main 5744
MORTON APTS.. furnished apt.

attractive, newly tinted, finewalking dist ance. Bdwy. 4 976.
MADISON PARK APTS. 2, 3 and

furnished apartments. 262 Park st.
JlUDERN apt.. nicely furnished.Apply 147 Park st.

furnished apartment with bath
$35. 882 E. Ash. The Alta.

furnished apt., corner. 304 5thst., court. Main ol4.
3 AND lurnished apartments.

635 E. .Morrison. iast 4 ; HI3 .

BTILES APT.. 30 Russell, 1 apt.,
furnisnea. r'none free. Alain 447. J

iSlCELY furnished apt., reasonable. '
modern, close in. 440 Williams ave. j

CLASSIC apartment, 662 Giisan; '
45 and $40. Broadway 234,

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

MAKE TOUR HOME AT THE
GRANDEST A.

Nifty apartments, private bath,
free phone in every apartment; whole
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